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Sasitharan Mylvaganam

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU11 1UD

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STEP BY STEP PARTNERSHIP LTD

J.BROWNLEADER LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HERBAL AYUR LTD
HERBAL AYUR LTD

HERBAL CURES LIMITED

HERBAL CURES LIMITED
SPIRITEL LIMITED

THE LOOP CENTRE LTD

ALBION TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TAMIL CONFEDERATION OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LIMITED

LIQUID DESIGNS LIMITED
LIQUID DESIGNS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

October 1953

Sasitharan Mylvaganam

Number
02431825
04157499

Number
06041953
06041953

03803972

03803972

05035921

04318908

04207203

04001972

03698724
03698724

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910678614

910678614
36 Crimea Road

Aldershot

Hampshire

British

App. Date
24/04/2019
01/11/2005

App. Date
04/01/2007
04/01/2007

01/08/2005
01/08/2005
25/05/2005
01/09/2002
01/05/2002
25/05/2000

21/01/1999
21/01/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/07/2005
31/05/2004
12/11/2003

16/05/2002

07/04/2005
07/04/2005

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



